IKopas
Corrida 2 Euroindy 0,750 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 25-06-2017 10:23
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 50.069 +0.852 11:40:36.148 11 49.804 +0.144 11:35:41.085
(26) Alexandre Coutinho 18 49.621 +0.404 11:41:25.769 12 50.585 +0.925 11:36:31.670
1 50.095 +0.904 11:27:19.312 19 49.690 +0.473 11:42:15.459 13 49.803 +0.143 11:37:21.473
2 49.389 +0.198 11:28:08.701 20 50.191 +0.974 11:43:05.650 14 49.907 +0.247 11:38:11.380
3 49.284 +0.093 11:28:57.985 21 49.586 +0.369 11:43:55.236 15 49.926 +0.266 11:39:01.306
4 49.348 +0.157 11:29:47.333 22 49.644 +0.427 11:44:44.880 16 50.268 +0.608 11:39:51.574
5 49.427 +0.236 11:30:36.760 17 50.407 +0.747 11:40:41.981
6 49.410 +0.219 11:31:26.170 (27) Antonio Fernandes 18 50.713 +1.053 11:41:32.694
7 49.746 +0.555 11:32:15.916 1 52.426 +3.251 11:27:22.350 19 50.580 +0.920 11:42:23.274
8 49.582 +0.391 11:33:05.498 2 49.653 +0.478 11:28:12.003 20 50.561 +0.901 11:43:13.835
9 49.468 +0.277 11:33:54.966 3 50.262 +1.087 11:29:02.265 21 50.746 +1.086 11:44:04.581
10 49.750 +0.559 11:34:44.716 4 49.614 +0.439 11:29:51.879 22 51.737 +2.077 11:44:56.318
11 49.471 +0.280 11:35:34.187 5 49.422 +0.247 11:30:41.301
12 49.191 - 11:36:23.378 6 49.269 +0.094 11:31:30.570 (11) Mario Cosme
13 49.468 +0.277 11:37:12.846 7 49.375 +0.200 11:32:19.945 1 53.608 +3.654 11:27:23.281
14 49.480 +0.289 11:38:02.326 8 49.175 - 11:33:09.120 2 50.567 +0.613 11:28:13.848
15 49.367 +0.176 11:38:51.693 9 49.288 +0.113 11:33:58.408 3 50.179 +0.225 11:29:04.027
16 49.311 +0.120 11:39:41.004 10 49.556 +0.381 11:34:47.964 4 50.091 +0.137 11:29:54.118
17 49.366 +0.175 11:40:30.370 1 49.494 +0.319 11:35:37.458 5 50.481 +0.527 11:30:44.599
18 49.499 +0.308 11:41:19.869 12 49.374 +0.199 11:36:26.832 6 49.954 - 11:31:34.553
19 49.418 +0.227 11:42:09.287 13 49.432 +0.257 11:37:16.264 7 50.305 +0.351 11:32:24.858
20 49.595 +0.404 11:42:58.882 14 49.513 +0.338 11:38:05.777 8 50.470 +0.516 11:33:15.328
21 49.670 +0.479 11:43:48.552 15 49.585 +0.410 11:38:55.362 9 50.345 +0.391 11:34:05.673
22 49.659 +0.468 11:44:38.211 16 50.463 +1.288 11:39:45.825 10 51.330 +1.376 11:34:57.003
17 49.501 +0.326 11:40:35.326 11 50.757 +0.803 11:35:47.760
(31) Antonio Lima 18 49.920 +0.745 11:41:25.246 12 50.625 +0.671 11:36:38.385
1 50.887 +1.528 11:27:20.090 19 49.943 +0.768 11:42:15.189 13 50.419 +0.465 11:37:28.804
2 49.895 +0.536 11:28:09.985 20 50.639 +1.464 11:43:05.828 14 50.802 +0.848 11:38:19.606
3 49.894 +0.535 11:28:59.879 21 49.769 +0.594 11:43:55.597 15 51.176 +1.022 11:39:10.782
4 49.819 +0.460 11:29:49.698 22 50.954 +1.779 11:44:46.551 16 50.611 +0.657 11:40:01.393
5 49.359 - 11:30:39.057 17 50.768 +0.814 11:40:52.161
6 49.504 +0.145 11:31:28.561 (6) Rafael Carrigo 18 50.364 +0.410 11:41:42.525
7 49.691 +0.332 11:32:18.252 1 55.964 +6.780 11:27:25.328 19 50.556 +0.602 11:42:33.081
8 49.435 +0.076 11:33:07.687 2 49.853 +0.669 11:28:15.181 20 50.489 +0.535 11:43:23.570
9 49.678 +0.319 11:33:57.365 3 49.537 +0.353 11:29:04.718 21 50.931 +0.977 11:44:14.501
10 49.530 +0.171 11:34:46.895 4 49.517 +0.333 11:29:54.235 22 50.672 +0.718 11:45:05.173
1 49.763 +0.404 11:35:36.658 5 49.941 +0.757 11:30:44.176
12 49.471 +0.112 11:36:26.129 6 49.497 +0.313 11:31:33.673
13 49.718 +0.359 11:37:15.847 7 49.553 +0.369 11:32:23.226
14 49.632 +0.273 11:38:05.479 8 49.500 +0.316 11:33:12.726
15 49.631 +0.272 11:38:55.110 9 49.601 +0.417 11:34:02.327
16 49.940 +0.581 11:39:45.050 10 49.621 +0.437 11:34:51.948
17 49.873 +0.514 11:40:34.923 11 49.454 +0.270 11:35:41.402
18 50.135 +0.776 11:41:25.058 12 49.840 +0.656 11:36:31.242
19 49.767 +0.408 11:42:14.825 13 49.395 +0.211 11:37:20.637
20 50.072 +0.713 11:43:04.897 14 49.423 +0.239 11:38:10.060
21 49.748 +0.389 11:43:54.645 15 49.543 +0.359 11:38:59.603
22 49.738 +0.379 11:44:44.383 16 49.563 +0.379 11:39:49.166
17 49.342 +0.158 11:40:38.508
(28) André Fernandes 18 49.561 +0.377 11:41:28.069
1 51.072 +1.855 11:27:20.550 19 49.619 +0.435 11:42:17.688
2 49.602 +0.385 11:28:10.152 20 49.184 - 11:43:06.872
3 49.863 +0.646 11:29:00.015 21 49.357 +0.173 11:43:56.229
4 49.955 +0.738 11:29:49.970 22 50.661 +1.477 11:44:46.890
5 49.842 +0.625 11:30:39.812
6 49.869 +0.652 11:31:29.681 (19) Paulo Carlos
7 49.684 +0.467 11:32:19.365 1 52.372 +2.712 11:27:22.134
8 49.340 +0.123 11:33:08.705 2 49.749 +0.089 11:28:11.883
9 49.555 +0.338 11:33:58.260 3 50.560 +0.900 11:29:02.443
10 49.866 +0.649 11:34:48.126 4 50.032 +0.372 11:29:52.475
1 49.699 +0.482 11:35:37.825 5 49.803 +0.143 11:30:42.278
12 49.401 +0.184 11:36:27.226 6 49.828 +0.168 11:31:32.106
13 49.217 ‘ - 11:37:16.443 7 49.915 +0.255 11:32:22.021
14 49.994 +0.777 11:38:06.437 8 49.660 - 11:33:11.681
15 49.572 +0.355 11:38:56.009 9 49.743 +0.083 11:34:01.424
16 50.070 +0.853 11:39:46.079 10 49.857 +0.197 11:34:51.281
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